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P

Michael Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  1  33  33  33 60

Mazda Motorsports Mazda Prototype  34  34  1  1 55

Tequila Patron ESM Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  35  35  1  1 2

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  36  99  64  64 31

No. 10 Konica Minolta Corvette DP for Wayne TaylorChevrolet Corvette DP  100  100  1  1 10

Tequila Patron ESM Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  101  102  2  3 2

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  103  130  28  92 31

Michael Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  131  135  5  38 60

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  136  136  1  1 5

Tequila Patron ESM Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  137  137  1  4 2

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  138  148  11  103 31

No. 10 Konica Minolta Corvette DP for Wayne TaylorChevrolet Corvette DP  149  174  26  27 10

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  175  204  30  31 5

Michael Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  205  221  17  55 60

Action Express Racing Chevrolet Corvette DP  222  222  1  32 5

Michael Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  223  259  37  92 60

Tequila Patron ESM Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  260  261  2  6 2

Michael Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  262  353  92  184 60

Mazda Motorsports Mazda Prototype  354  360  7  7 70

Michael Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Honda HPD Ligier JS P2  361  412  52  236 60

PC

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  1  5  5  5 8

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  6  36  31  31 52

Starworks Motorsport ORECA FLM09  37  37  1  6 8

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  38  43  6  37 52

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  44  57  14  14 38

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  58  61  4  41 52

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  62  69  8  22 38

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  70  141  72  113 52

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  142  143  2  24 38

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  144  173  30  143 52

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  174  207  34  58 38

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  208  317  110  253 52

Performance Tech Motorsports ORECA FLM09  318  323  6  64 38

PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA FLM09  324  404  81  334 52

GTLM

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  1  40  40  40 67

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  41  102  62  62 62

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  103  103  1  1 66

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  104  104  1  41 67

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  105  143  39  101 62

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  144  169  26  26 4

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  170  221  52  153 62

Porsche North America Porsche 911 RSR  222  222  1  1 911
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Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  223  262  40  193 62

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  263  264  2  3 66

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  265  300  36  229 62

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  301  304  4  7 66

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  305  340  36  265 62

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  341  345  5  31 4

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  346  362  17  282 62

Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  363  376  14  21 66

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  377  398  22  304 62

GTD

Riley Motorsports Dodge Viper GT3-R  1  78  78  78 33

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  79  97  19  19 44

Riley Motorsports Dodge Viper GT3-R  98  101  4  82 33

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  102  130  29  48 44

Team Seattle / Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  131  135  5  5 23

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  136  163  28  76 44

Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  164  168  5  5 96

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  169  204  36  112 44

Team Seattle / Alex Job Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R  205  210  6  11 23

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  211  211  1  113 44

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  212  213  2  2 63

Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  214  215  2  2 97

Stevenson Motorsports Audi R8 LMS GT3  216  220  5  5 9

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  221  253  33  35 63

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  254  255  2  115 44

Riley Motorsports Dodge Viper GT3-R  256  263  8  90 33

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  264  272  9  44 63

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  273  290  18  133 44

Riley Motorsports Dodge Viper GT3-R  291  304  14  104 33

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  305  309  5  138 44

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  310  313  4  48 63

Riley Motorsports Dodge Viper GT3-R  314  346  33  137 33

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  347  347  1  49 63

Riley Motorsports Dodge Viper GT3-R  348  382  35  172 33

Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  383  385  3  141 44
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